HOT & FRESH
STUFFED

MINI HOT & FRESH
MINI STUFFED

CUSTOM COOKIES
CLASSIC COOKIES
GOURMET BROWNIES
SCONES

CAKE POPS
MUFFINS

FRESH ROLLS

MINI CUPCAKES
STANDARD CUPCAKES
JUMBO CUPCAKES
STICKY BUNS
CINNAMON ROLL
MONKEY BREAD
PRETZEL NUGGETS
MACARONS

FRESH BREAD

PIE (6”)

PIE (10”)

TART (4”)

TART (9”)
CHEESECAKE (602)
CHEESECAKE (6”)
CHEESECAKE (10”)
CREPE

WAFFLES
BREAKFAST SAMMY

TOMATO PIE

glicten. free
BAKERY PRICING

DONUTS
$2.50 2 DOZEN $13.50
$3.50 2 DOZEN $19
$1.50 2 DOZEN $7.50
$2 2 DOZEN $11

AND MORE...
$3.50 DOZEN $40
$4.50 DOZEN $52
$4 DOZEN $46
$4 DOZEN $46
$3 DOZEN $34
$4 DOZEN $46
$2 DOZEN $22
$1.50 DOZEN $17
$3.50 DOZEN $40
$5 DOZEN $58
$4 DOZEN $46
$4 DOZEN $46
$6 DOZEN $46
$8 DOZEN $58
$2 DOZEN $22
$12
$14
$26
$14
$26
$8
$14
$30
$10
$10
$9
$5

*PRICES MAY VARY*

DOZEN $26
DOZEN $38
DOZEN $16
DOZEN $22




